737
773
755
798
757
771
770
786
752
743
762
751
760
785
797
795

A

Age Category
U12Boys
Athletes Name

Conor Liston
Jamie Wallace
Feilim Dikcius
Shea O'Donnell
Fionn Heffernan
James Kelly
James Flynn
Noah Harris
Dylan Ryan
Daniel Costigan
Harry O'Reilly
Dylan Leonard
Harry Bogan
Mike Geraghty Glynn
Shay Glesson

Sean Cummins

1056 Sam O'Neill

727
796
772
780
742
748
788
794
738

Alex Lynch

Sean Hyland

Jamie Cummins
Liam Walsh-Subiran
Daithi Wade
Darragh Hoyne
Owen Savage

Sam Myers

Conor Walsh-Subiran

1054 Keith Boylan

792
749
787
769
728
764
758
793
754
731
782

Rory McDonnell
Dylan Doyle
Olan Delaney
James Bergin
Andrew Gavigan
Hugh Carey
Fionn Lannon
Ruairi Phelan
Evan Kennedy

Callum Corcoran

Ui2 - U13

Track Results
Tulamore 2018

Event
600m
Club

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.
Boyne A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Ashford A.C
Dunboyne AC
Celbridge A.C.

St. Peter's A.C.
Tullamore Harriers
Ratoath A.C.
Barrow Valley A.C.
Ballyskenach A.C.
Boyne A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Cilles A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers
Ratoath A.C.

Cilles A.C.
Ballyskenach A.C.
Ashford A.C

United Striders A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Trim A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Kildare A.C.
United Striders A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Cilles A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Celbridge A.C.
Ferbane A.C.

Lucas Page-Redmond ' St. Pauls A.C.

Heat

N
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Robert Crowley St. L. O'Toole (2010)

Heat
Pos
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CBP: 1.43.07

Heat Time Q
1:48.93 Q
1:50.53 Q
1:50.65 Q
1:46.80 Q
1:51.94 Q
1:52.41 Q
1:51.75 Q
1:52.69 Q
1:52.03 Q
1:53.94 q
1:54.38 q
1:55.79 q

1:56.22

1:58.16

1:58.44

1:59.29

1:59.43

1:59.75

1:59.87

2:00.14

2:00.90

2:01.31

2:01.58

2:01.79

2:02.35

2:02.51

2:03.36

2:04.33

2:06.81

2:07.00

2:07.85

2:10.91

2:11.72

2:11.79

2:13.04

2:13.25

2:15.16

2:21.29

Final Time
1:42.78
1:44.04
1:44.56
1:45.26
1:45.48
1:48.67
1:48.78
1:49.73
1:52.41
1:53.27
1:54.90
1:58.01

Final
Pos.

1
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1004
974
616
961
982
997
930
957
979
1019
956
986
916
987
991
1052
1033
1039
998
1064
960
499
1041
970
936

700
691
635
1005
679
631
618
693
692

A

Age Category

U13Boys
Athletes Name
Philip McCartan
Daniel Connerty
Sean Reilly
Maithieu Kieffer
Brian Moore
Daire McDonald
Paddy Price
Ciaran McCormack
Max Treacy
Evan English
Philip Reynolds
Ruairi McEvoy
Brian McCaul
Sean Young
Fionn Hayes
Tommaso Hickey
Liam Ward
Evan Kilroy
David Burke
Matthew Fitzpatrick
Harry Doherty
Gearoid Tyrrell
Cole Cusklelly
Mathew McAviney
Aidan Entrialgo Bayon

Age Category

U12Girls
Athletes Name
Grainne Moran
Amelia Holland
Leah Tyrrell
Andrea Ryan
Morgan Corcoran
Amy Tyrrell
Eimear Cooney
Sophie Finn
Katie Doherty

Track Results
Tulamore 2018

Event

600m
Club

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Greystones & District
Blackrock Louth
Dunboyne AC
Kilkenny City Harriers

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Boyne A.C.

Dunboyne AC

Kildare A.C.

St. Abbans A.C.
Drogheda & District A
Kilkenny City Harriers
Ashford A.C

Kilkenny City Harriers
Le Cheile A.C.

United Striders A.C.
St. Michael's A.C.
Tara A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Dunleer A.C.
Dunboyne AC
Edenderry A.C.
Tullamore Harriers
Gowran A.C.

Celbridge A.C.

Event

600m

Club

Dundalk St. Gerards
Ratoath A.C.
Crookstown Millview

Tullamore Harriers

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Crookstown Millview
Boyne A.C.

Ratoath A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Ui2 - U13

CBP: 1.37.34

Shane Fitzsimons Mullingar Harriers (2007)

Heat

N N = N N =

.C.

= = = N N

N N

Heat

2

3
1
2
3
2
1
2
1

Heat
Pos

1
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10
11
11
12
13
12

Corrine Kenny St. L. O'Toole (2013)

Heat
Pos

1
1
1
2
2
3
2
4
3

Heat Time
1:45.39
1:47.33
1:48.04
1:47.67
1:48.63
1:49.76
1:48.73
1:48.57
1:46.37
1:52.00
1:50.79
1:52.55
1:53.95
1:55.16
1:55.67
1:56.62
1:56.86
1:57.44
1:58.97
2:00.99
2:02.03
2:07.93
2:08.97
2:10.04
2:17.15

o]
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CBP: 1.42.59

Heat Time

—
o

:149.25
:53.66
:54.56
:53.32
:55.41
:53.45
:54.82
:56.04

N R R
O a O O O O O O O

:54.95

Final Time
1:40.70
1:40.80
1:44.03
1:44.11
1:45.28
1:45.43
1:45.63
1:45.82
1:50.10
1:50.67
1:54.74
2:00.22

Final Time
1:51.74
1:52.86
1:53.07
1:53.25
1:53.39
1:55.38
1:55.42
1:56.53
1:57.29

Final
Pos.

1
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[
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Final
Pos.

1
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684
659
658
701
651
683
689
680
715
667
712
698
1061
722
699
641
697
677
719
640
1001
716
717
612
643
1060
670
702
682
626
642
611
669
688
673
678
704

Eve McGetrick
Mairin Kirby
Amelia Walsh
Tara O'Connor
Hazel Coogan
Alicia Cullen
Ciara Mas

Orla Manning
Robyn Larkin
Hannah Quinn
Dearbhla Allen
Rachel Ayres
Aibhe Reilly
Polly Duffy
Abaigh Moonan
Ciara Flaherty
Evanna Ryle
Ellen Daly
Eimear Cotter
Amy O'Reilly
Ava Short
Sara Harten
Sinead Brophy
Molly Sheehy
Kate Drake
Danielle Brennan
Emer Murphy
Caoimhe Barry
Rose MacKen
Kristiana SILAVA
Hannah Brown
Ellen Harkin
Katie Foley
Aisling Irhue
Patricia Conroy
Eve Scally

Lily Doyle

Track Results
Tulamore 2018

Naas A.C.

Kildare A.C.

Kildare A.C.
Dundalk St. Gerards
Gowran A.C.

Naas A.C.

Parnell A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Trim A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers
St. Peter's A.C.

St. Abbans A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Tullamore Harriers
Dundalk St. Gerards
Dunboyne A.C.

Rosenallis A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Tullamore Harriers
Dunboyne A.C.

St. Benedict's A.C.
Trim A.C.

Trim A.C.

Ashford A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Celbridge A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Ashford A.C.
Kilmore A.C.
Newbridge A.C.
Mountmellick A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.

Ui2 - U13
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:54.95
:59.34
:55.81
:56.22
:56.23
:59.80
:01.38
:01.56
:01.74
:03.27
:03.58
:04.21
:04.66
:05.43
:05.62
:06.01
:06.87
:07.12
:08.34
:08.59
:08.65
:08.71
:09.97
:11.43
:14.15
:14.40
:15.20
:15.43
:116.12
116.96
:117.43
:117.85
:18.65
:22.89
:24.75
:24.78
:25.73

Q

1:58.55
2:00.48
2:05.02

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46



#
1070
614
861
853
882
825
860
911
834
866
894
909
824
868
906
884
885
1066
827
865
806
819
815
878
830
869
846
842
843
908
804
883
835
1068
810
864
823
811

A

Age Category

U13Girls
Athletes Name
Erinn Leavy
Rebecca Baldwin
Aimee Wallace
Nina O'Connor
Cara O'Sullivan
Kate Gormley
Adele Geoghegan
Sinead Walsh
Ava Byrne
Lucy Donnelly
Grace Glennon
Jane Maher
Sophie Kinsella
Siofra O'Halloran
Aisling Cotter
Kate Raftery
Niamh Murphy
Aine Cooper
Isabel Phillips
Leah Geoghegan
Ella McLoughlin
Shannon Cleary
Zara Newman-Smith
Mila Garavaglia Drion
Sophie Brown
Aisling Mullins
Sarah Hayes
Alexandra Mulcahy
Ava Foley
Ella McNally
Eva Donlon
Ciara Coroner
Ava Ashby
Molly Long
Ava Connors
Jessica Cunningham
Cara Kelly

Ciara McHale

Ui2 - U13

Track Results
Tulamore 2018

Event
600m
Club

Dunleer A.C.
Blackrock Louth

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Dunboyne A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Tullamore Harriers

Enniscorthy A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.

Tullamore Harriers

Drogheda & District

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Tullamore Harriers
Ratoath A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Boyne A.C.

Cilles A.C.

Celbridge A.C.
Newbridge A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.

Naas A.C.
Greystones & District
Greystones & District
Greystones & District
Tullamore Harriers
Athlone IT A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Glenmore A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Celbridge A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

D.M.P. A.C.
Celbridge A.C.

Heat
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Corrine Kenny St. L. O'Toole (2014)

Heat
Pos
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10
10

11

Heat Time

1:

144.21
:50.41
:148.44
:50.89
:55.03
:52.24
:52.33
:54.63
:52.39
:54.03
:55.10

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

CBP: 1.36.82

o]

54.03
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:55.63
:55.71
:55.76
:56.78
:58.24
:58.38
:58.68
:59.28
:59.86

59.98

:00.21
:01.02
:01.07
:01.27
:01.37
:01.67
:01.95
:02.00
:02.02
:02.28
:02.53
:02.69
:02.89
:03.78
:03.96
:05.23

Final Time

1:

1

38.22

:40.63
:41.46
:49.89
:51.96
:53.99
:54.33
:54.68
:55.06
:55.62
:58.29
:02.34

Final
Pos.

1
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854 Chelsea Lee

870 Caoimhe Cassells
875 Orlaith Davis
867 Shauna Traynor
818 Sarah Cleary
881 Caoimhe Fitzsimons
877 Roisin Cassells
1071 Vanessa Brennan
905 Holly O'Donnell
904 Ailish Brophy
805 Allie Garcia

Age Category
U12Boys

# Athletes Name
360 |Liam O'Dwyer
488 | Sean Stafford
791 Gavin Witter
975 Isaac Carew
449 Evan Cullen
486 Padraic Keane
84 Ferdia O'Sullivan
90 Charlie Geelon
419 David Hamilton

908 Daragh Corcoran

Age Category
U13Boys

# Athletes Name
432 Alex Cullen
60 Aaron Fennell
1216 Daniel Quirk
443 Daniel Ring
1201 Declan Osagie
727 Jason Sheridan

612 Fionn Hayes

Track Results
Tulamore 2018

Mountmellick A.C.
Naas A.C.
Naas A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Cilles A.C.
Emo/Rath A.C.
Naas A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Trim A.C.
Trim A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Event
60m Hurdles

Wind

Club

Gowran A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers
Le Cheile A.C.
Bray Runners A.C.
Bray Runners A.C.
Kildare A.C.

St. L. O'Toole A.C.

Event
60m Hurdles

Wind

Club

Kilkenny City Harriers
Boyne A.C.
Greystones & District
Kilkenny City Harriers
Edenderry A.C.

Naas A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.

Ui2 - U13
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H1

1.6m/s
Heat

2

1
2
2

= NN

[ay

H1

Heat

12
8
9

11

13

12

10

11

11

13

14

:06.24
:07.52
:08.07
:11.00
:11.20
112,32
112,92
:14.50
:16.53
:122.06

N N N N N N N NN NN

:123.88

CBP: 10.32

Declan Osagie Edenderry (2017)

H2

3.8m/s

Heat
Pos

1
1
2
3
2
4
5
3
4
5

H3 H4

Heat Time
10.97
11.75
11.51
12.19
12.09
12.39
12.56
12.83
12.84
17.89

CBP: 9.64

H5

Lo o OO L L L O

H6  H7

Final Time
10.89
11.10
11.11
11.83
11.87
12.53
12.84
12.91

Luke Morris Newbridge (2011)

H2

Heat
Pos

H3 H4

Heat Time

H5

Q

H6  H7

Final Time
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.42
10.54
12.44
12.63

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

FH

-2.2m/s

Final
Pos.

1

O 0 N o b W N

[EEN
o

FH

2.6m/s

Final
Pos.

1

N oo b wN



250
252
466
935
97
1081
1248
438
670
215
726
909
957

621
92
911
775
331
195
1224
690
295
436
491
863
1160
490
437
613

A

Age Category

U12Girls

Athletes Name
Enya Silkena
Meabh O'Connor
Roisin Burns
Patience Chinda
Katie Doyle
Caoimhe Giles
Siofra Flynn
Cara Duggan
Aideen Langtry
Nicole Lageu
Eve McGetrick
Emily Lawlor

Dearbhla Allen

Age Category
U13Girls

Athletes Name
Ruby Reynolds
Abbie Doyle
Sophie Myers
Caoimhe Fitzsimons
Lucy White

Aoife Rohan
Camille Maddan
Eve Mooney
Allison Dempsay
Blaithin Holden
Aine Murphy
Grace Glennon
Jane Maher
Sorcha McCarthy
Caoimhe O'Connor

Clodagh Gaffney

60m Hurdles

Uiz - U13
Track Results

Tulamore 2018

H1 | H2

0.2m/s -0.8m/s

Heat

Club

Dundalk St. Gerards
Dundalk St. Gerards
Kilkenny City Harriers
St. Michael's AC

Bree A.C.

Tara A.C.

Naas A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
D.M.P. A.C.

Naas A.C.

St. L. O'Toole A.C.
St. Peter's A.C.

Event
60m Hurdles

Wind

Club

Menapians A.C.

Bree A.C.

St. L. O'Toole A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Glenmore A.C.
Cushinstown A.C.
Greystones & District
Na Fianna A.C.

Eire Og Corra Choill
Kilkenny City Harriers
Le Cheile A.C.

St. Joseph's A.C.
Tullamore Harriers

Le Cheile A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers
Le Cheile A.C.

Heat

N N =

N NN

H1

1.4m/s
Heat
2
1

= N

=

N N N NN =

Pos

H2

1.4m/s

Heat
Pos

2
1
2
4
1
3
3
5
6
7
4
5
6

1
2
2
1
5
3
4
3
6
7
8
4
5
6
7
8

CBP: 10.02
Mollie Scott St. L. O'toole (2011)

H3 H4

Heat Time
11.20
11.67
11.71
11.62
11.10
11.35
12.40
12.30
13.58
14.58
12.53
12.64
14.30

CBP: 9.75

H5

2 O o0 o o O O o e

H6  H7

Final Time
10.69
10.99
11.37
11.48
11.54
11.58
12.21
12.65

Tara Meier Boyne (2014)

H3 | H4

Heat Time
9.78
10.67
10.37
10.67
11.12
10.79
11.11
11.97
11.22
11.27
12.87
12.05
12.59
12.60
12.91
13.89

H5

O o O o O o0 O o0 e

H6  H7

Final Time
9.54
10.01
10.02
10.31
10.45
10.58
11.05
11.70

FH

-1.9m/s

Final
Pos.

1
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w N = O

FH

0.1m/s

Final
Pos.

1
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775
777
755
741
1020
735
766
759
773
801
726
752
797
795
743
736
762
728
740
754
802
776
764
792

940
982
926
1040
950

Age Category
Ul2Boys

Athletes Name
Kevin O'Mahony
Kyle Faherty
Feilim Dikcius
Criostoir Ormsby
Patrick Leacy
Cillian Yore

Jack Dowdall
Gavin Witter
Jamie Wallace
Thomas Funge
Alex Heeney
Dylan Ryan
Shay Glesson
Sean Cummins
Daniel Costigan
Conor Egan
Harry O'Reilly
Andrew Gavigan
Cormac Lundon
Evan Kennedy
Tyler Motswana
Killian O'Halloran
Hugh Carey
Rory McDonnell

Age Category
U13Boys

Athletes Name
Vuyo Mosea
Brian Moore
Alex Devine

Cillan Bourke

Ui2 - U13

Track Results
Tulamore 2018

Event
60m Sprint

Wind

Club

D.M.P. A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers
Bohermeen A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Craanford Harriers A.C.

Clane A.C.

Dunboyne AC
Ballyskenach A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Celbridge A.C.
Tullamore Harriers

St. Peter's A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Celbridge A.C.
Celbridge A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Event
80m Sprint

Wind

Club

Celbridge A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers
Boyne A.C.

Tullamore Harriers

Damien Cielec Corrigar Crookstown Millview

H1

-1.8m/s

Heat

2
1

w N =

w w = W N

W W W N N N W = N N =

[ay

H1

-0.5m/s

Heat

1
1

3
2
3

H2

om/s

H3

-1.6m/s

Heat Heat

Pos.

1

W 0 N OO 0 N O N 0o b~ b WA N W W NN

Time
8.59

8.74
8.80
8.81
9.02
8.89
8.88
9.13
9.01
9.21
9.26
9.40
9.41
9.45
9.87
9.98
10.18
10.19
10.38
10.44
10.45
10.51
10.54
10.69

CBP: 8.24
Toriqg Adegoke St. L. O'Toole (2012)

H4

O o o O o0 o0 O o0 O

H5 Heé

Final Time
8.56
8.67
8.72
8.81
8.86
8.90
9.02
9.20

CBP: 10.06

H7 FH
-1.3m/s

Final Pos.

© 0 N o u & W N =
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Eoin Hannon Ballyskenach (2001)

H2 H3

0.8m/s 0.5m/s
Heat Heat
Pos. Time

1 10.96

2 11.09

1 10.94

1 11.21

2 11.18

H4

O o o o o 0

H5 | H6

Final Time
10.71
10.96
10.98
11.30
11.33

H7 | FH
-0.4m/s
Final Pos.
1
2
3
a
5



Track Results
Tulamore 2018

1050 Darren Williams Oshun Aughrim A.C.

987
1016
975
1063
961
1028
1038
616
974
976
927
991
1064
1046
986
856
1045
960
967

Sean Young

Oran O'Grady
Daniel Quirk

Eoin Aylward
Maithieu Kieffer
Hely Rasandratana
Ben O'Toole

Sean Reilly

Daniel Connerty
Rory McNally
Caelan Quinn
Fionn Hayes
Matthew Fitzpatrick
James Saunders
Ruairi McEvoy
Ethan Doherty
Eoin Corcoran
Harry Doherty

Iueri Prendergast

Kilkenny City Harriers
Robertstown & Allen
Greystones & District
St. Senans A.C.
Dunboyne AC
Dundalk St. Gerards
Taghmon A.C.
Blackrock Louth
Greystones & District
Greystones & District
Boyne A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Tullamore Harriers
Kilkenny City Harriers
Blackrock Louth
Tullamore Harriers
Dunboyne AC

Gowran A.C.

Ui2 - U13
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11.27
11.26
11.32
11.41
11.42
11.47
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.58
11.70
11.79
11.84
11.90
11.94
11.99
12.02
12.07
12.29
13.10

11.36
11.45
11.57



Age Category

700

710

637

632

1058

705

630

686

708

692

711

694

687

658

688

628

713

695

667

706

1061

641

629

627

718

671

644

626

655

1005

620

696

650

715

656

625

U12Girls

Athletes Name
Grainne Moran
Naomi Ikpotokin
Valerie Doogue
Anna Taylor

Eve Dunphy
Kara Morrissey
Abbie Doherty
Sarah Kiernan
Lucy Myers
Katie Doherty
Patience Chinda
Hayley Trant
Siofra Flynn
Amelia Walsh
Aisling Irhue
Annabel Walsh
Caoimhe Giles
Juliana Smal
Hannah Quinn
Chloe Ryan
Aibhe Reilly
Ciara Flaherty
Laura Edwards
Mia Dalton

Ava Grennan
Ellie Boland
Maeve Walsh
Kristiana Silava
Gaelle Cherry Kinito
Andrea Ryan
Teagan Delaney
Saoirse Donoghue
Chloe Lynch
Robyn Larkin
Lizzie Mcllroy

Chloe Farrelly

Event
60m Sprint

Wind

Club

Dundalk St. Gerards
St. Michael's A.C.
Crookstown Millview
Crookstown Millview
St. Senans A.C.

St. Killian's A.C.
Crookstown Millview
Naas A.C.

St. L. O'Toole A.C.
Ratoath A.C.

St. Michael's A.C.
Robertstown & Allen
Naas A.C.

Kildare A.C.
Newbridge A.C.
Clane A.C.

Tara A.C.
Robertstown & Allen
Kilkenny City Harriers
St. L. O'Toole A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Clane A.C.

Celbridge A.C.
Tullamore Harriers
Mountmellick A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Celbridge A.C.
Greystones & District
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Robertstown & Allen
Gowran A.C.

Trim A.C.
Greystones & District

Celbridge A.C.

Uiz - U13
Track Results
Tulamore 2018

CBP: 8.06
Francesca Reville Wexford (2001)

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7

-1m/s

Heat

.7m/s

Heat
Pos.

-1.3m/s  -1.7m/s

Heat
Time Q
8.69

8.76

8.95

o o o O

8.92

©0
o
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o o o O O o

9.48

0
N
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9.79

9.42

9.44

9.48

9.48

9.60

9.64

9.74

9.79

9.80

9.82

9.85

9.86

9.92

9.96

9.97

9.97

10.06

10.09

10.11

10.21

-.8m/s

Semi

Heat
1

2

2

-1.8m/s
Semi
Pos.
1

2

1

0.7m/s

Semi
Time
8.64

8.86
8.85
8.94
8.97
8.92
8.98

9.05

S1

1.3m/s

o o o o O o

S2 FH

-1.8m/s  -1.2m/s
Final

Time

8.56 1

Pos.

8.76 2

8.86 3

8.92 4

8.98 5

8.99 6

9.06 7
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680 Orla Manning Mullingar Harriers A.C. 1 6 10.24 37
675 |Torrie Lee Mountmellick A.C. 6 7 10.27 38
640 Amy O'Reilly Dunboyne A.C. 7 4 10.28 39
653 |Rachel Gardiner Gowran A.C. 7 5 10.32 40
717 | Sinead Brophy Trim A.C. 3 6 10.35 41
672 | Gabija Appleby Mountmellick A.C. 7 6 10.39 42
678 Eve Scally Mullingar Harriers A.C. 2 7 10.42 43
702 Caoimhe Barry St. Joseph's A.C. 3 7 10.70 44
670 Emer Murphy Le Cheile A.C. 1 7 10.71 45
619 Isabella Garcia Boyne A.C. 5 6 10.78 46
676 Aideen Langtry Mullingar Harriers A.C. 7 7 10.81 47
642 Hannah Brown Dunboyne A.C. 6 8 10.93 48
704 Lily Doyle St. Joseph's A.C. 4 7 10.95 49
673  Patricia Conroy Mountmellick A.C. 5 7 11.00 50
648 Mia Ashby Glenmore A.C. 5 8 11.20 51
674 | Rdisin O'Reilly Mountmellick A.C. 4 8 11.49 52
654 Chloe Hanley Greystones & District 3 8 11.87 53

Age Category Event CBP: 10.16
U13Girls 80m Sprint Patience Jumba Gula St. Gerards (2013)

ind H1 H2 H3 | H4 H5 H6 H7 S1 | S2 FH

Wln -1.9m/s  -1.m/s  -6m/s @ -1m/s -1.7m/s -9m/s @ -7m/s  -1.6m/s -1m/s | -1m/s

#  Athletes Name Club Heat ';2: _:'_Ii:; IS-IZr:tI Spir:_' iﬁ:: Q ::::: Pos.
837 | Lucy White Glenmore A.C. 3 1 10.77 Q 1 1 10.95 Q 10.84 1
898 | Leila Colfer St. L. O'Toole A.C. 7 1 11.27 Q 2 1 11.29 Q 11.22 2
808 | Abbie Doyle Bree A.C. 7 2 11.39 Q 1 2 11.39 Q 11.23 3
821 Lucy Hannon Crookstown Millview 4 1 11.38 Q 2 2 11.34 Q 11.28 4
853 | Nina O'connor Le Cheile A.C. 3 2 11.42 Q 1 4 11.55 q 11.52 5
893 | Rachel Culligan Dundalk St. Gerards 2 1 11.44 Q 1 3 11.46 Q 11.52 6
861 Aimee Wallace Mullingar Harriers A.C. 5 1 11.66 Q 2 3 11.40 Q 11.54 7
876 | Priscila Lopeis Naas A.C. 1 2 11.67 Q 2 4 11.54 q 11.65 8
899 Sophie Myers St. L. O'Toole A.C. 1 1 11.61 Q 2 5 11.58 9
885 | Niamh Murphy Ratoath A.C. 4 2 11.43 Q 2 6 11.60 10
845 Georgia Hogan Greystones & District 6 1 11.60 Q 1 5 11.70 11
614 | Rebecca Baldwin Blackrock A.C. 4 3 11.53 q 2 7 11.71 12
863 Emma Higgins Mullingar Harriers A.C. 2 2 12.09 Q 2 8 12.07 13
849 | Blaithin Holden Kilkenny City Harriers 6 2 11.84 Q 1 6 12.08 14
842 | Alexandra Mulcahy Greystones & District 5 2 11.99 Q 1 7 12.17 15
828 | Kate Gormley Dunboyne A.C. 4 4 11.57 q 1 8 12.27 16
906 |Aisling Cotter Tullamore Harriers 7 3 11.59 17
1067 Juliet Evans St. Senans A.C. 7 4 11.82 18
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824 | Sophie Kinsella Drogheda & District A.C. 3 3 11.89
817 Julia Hawkins Clane A.C. 3 4 12.04
888 Sadhbh Moore Robertstown & Allen A.C. 7 5 12.12
820 Shashi Raben Clane A.C. 2 3 12.13
887 Erin Lenihan Robertstown & Allen A.C. 6 3 12.18
843 Ava Foley Greystones & District 4 5 12.19
816 Anna Hawkins Clane A.C. 5 3 12.24
827 Isabel Phillips Dunboyne A.C. 6 4 12.24
823 Cara Kelly D.M.P. A.C. 1 3 12.38
615 | Lauren Reilly Blackrock A.C. 3 5 12.41
909 Jane Maher Tullamore Harriers 3 6 12.43
895 Grace Leavy St. Joseph's A.C. 1 4 12.47
813 | Michaela Turley Celbridge A.C. 7 6 12.49
804 Eva Donlon Athlone IT A.C. 2 4 12.52
908 | Ella Mcnally Tullamore Harriers 4 6 12.57
852 Clodagh Gaffney Le Cheile A.C. 4 7 12.70
872 Isabella Purcell Naas A.C. 5 4 12.74
835 |Ava Ashby Glenmore A.C. 6 5 12.76
815 Zara Newman-Smith Celbridge A.C. 2 5 12.77
830 Sophie Brown Dunboyne A.C. 2 6 12.77
867 Shauna Traynor Mullingar Harriers A.C. 3 7 12.77
874 | Lily Smith Naas A.C. 7 7 12.77
848 | Aine White Kilkenny City Harriers 5 5 12.81
810 Ava Connors Celbridge A.C. 1 5 12.84
884 Kate Raftery Ratoath A.C. 5 6 12.85
901 Isibeal Fitzpatrick St. Peter's A.C. 7 8 12.89
879 Ava Breen Parnell A.C. 6 6 13.04
818 Sarah Cleary Cilles A.C. 1 6 13.06
814 Saoirse Kennedy Celbridge A.C. 4 8 13.34
880 Ellen Kennedy Parnell A.C. 1 7 13.54
829 O'malley, Lily Dunboyne A.C. 5 7 13.66
904 Ailish Brophy Trim A.C. 2 7 14.75
805 |Allie Garcia Boyne A.C. 6 7 14.83
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